
 9,30 
 15 

F

F

 
33

 

 2
0,

60
 

 1
8 

 2
8 

SEÇÃO F-F
ESCALA 2 : 1

ZAMAC

Puxador Lyon Ø33mm3.650.5319

14/09/2022

..

Acompanha parafuso M4

200 por caixa

(54) 32226666 www.renna.com.br vendas@renna.com.br

Código Denominação

Material Espessura da chapa

Data: Quantidade:
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